Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
• Voltage: 120-277V AC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 46’’ 16W/PCS, 18’’ 6W/PCS
• Total Power 534W
• Power Factor: >0.9
• Efficacy:120-130LM/W
• Residential: Living rooms, bedrooms, kitchens, or
dining areas.
• Commercial: Offices, retail spaces, or lobbies.
• Creative Spaces: Studios or workshops for a
futuristic look.
Technical Specifications
Features
Electrical:
Mechanical:
Lighting:
Applications:
Tube width: 46’‘ (16W)
Tube Length: 18’’ (6W)
96”(H) x 190”(W)
A Hexagon LED Ceiling Light Fixture is a modern and stylish
lighting solution featuring a geometric hexagonal design. It
provides energy-efficient LED lighting, offering bright, uniform
illumination for various indoor spaces. The fixture’s sleek,
contemporary look adds a touch of elegance to any room,
while its low-profile design ensures it blends seamlessly with
different decor styles. Ideal for living rooms, kitchens, or offices,
it combines functionality and aesthetics in one innovative light
fixture.
W
G
-10272022
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
• Premium Materials: Full PC Housing, Aluminum PCB
inside
• Easy Installation:  Two ways and Y-shaped connectors
• IP44 Suitable for damp location
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 113°F
• 5-Year Warranty
• SMD 2835
Total Lumens: 69420LM Max.
• Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 80
• Color Temperatures: 6500K
• Beam Angle: 120°
• Rated Life: 50,000 Hours
• 5-Year Warranty
• White Finish
• Lens: Polycarbonate
• Rated Life: 50,000 Hours
HEX-96X190-534W-65K-UNIV
HEX CAR SHOP DECORATIVE LIGHT KIT WITH FRAME 96in X 190in
HEX SERIES Commercial Lighting
96”
190”
46”
46”
46”46”46”46”
Installation:
Performance Table: HEX-96X190-534W-65K-UNIV
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage Lumens Color Temp. LPW
HEX-96X190-534W-65K-UNIV 534W 120~277V 69420LM 6500K 120-130
DIY Hexagon Garage Lights:
Easily customizable and expandable, allowing you to connect and install up to 15 hexagonal lamps.
Plug-and-Play Installation:
Designed for hassle-free setup, our lighting kits feature a revolutionary plug-and-play connector system,
enabling you to configure them into various patterns and shapes effortlessly.
Flat Roof Grid Roof Screw Mount Zip Ties Mount
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
2
HEX 534W 65K UNIV96X190
Model Size Wattage
Sample Ordering
- - --
Color Temp. Style.